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QRS EYOF Skopje 2025

Osijek, 22.07.2025. - 26.07.2025.

Mixed teams

# NOC WAG Competitor

1 FRA Colas Elena

2 ITA Proietti Mia

3 ISR Shmuely Ophir

4 BEL Galand Camille

5 Sul Schumacher Lia

6 HUN Hurkecz Mira

7 TUR Kalekoyluoglu Inci
8 CZE Kubosna Veronika
9 NED Roeleveld Lola

10 AUT Gschliesser Leonie
11 GER Mayr Madita

12 GBR Finc Helena Zofia
13 IRL Hickey Roisin

14 UKR Lev Anastasiia

15 SVK Ostrihonova Nela

16 ESP Valeros Victoria
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MAG Competitor

Bordelais Maisonnable Ruddly

Rigon Ivan
Berkovich Noam
Strypstein Noe

Schumacher Ben

Hamza Vargity Bence Antal

Ertoz Ege

Jaros Milan
Soleban Sami
Balazs Jeremy
Prohorov Nikita
Mcphillips Evan

Enriquez Chester

Kyrychenko Tymofii

Stracina Sebastian Oliver

Carreres Otger
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EYOF SKOPJE 2025
OSIJEK 2025

CO-HOST CITY

Final results

Score

25.033
24.533
24.200
24.166
24.500
24.300
23.766
23.066
24.800
24.799
24.700
24.432
24.366
24.033
23.933

23.799
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